
Lincoln High School

EVENT SCHEDULE

2012-2013

GIRLS TRACK and FIELD VARSITY

Date Day Time H/AEvent/Opponent Location

03/26/13 Tuesday 4:00 PM AWAYMorton/P. Christian/Pontiac Morton

* 04/02/13 Tuesday 4:30 PM AWAYCapital City F/S Invite Memorial Stadium

* 04/08/13 Monday 4:30 PM HOMEGlenwood & Rochester Handlin Field

04/09/13 Tuesday 4:30 PM HOMEClinton/U-High/Olympia/St. Teresa Handlin Field

* 04/11/13 Thursday 4:00 PM AWAYRochester & Taylorville Rochester

04/16/13 Tuesday 4:00 PM AWAYOlympia Relays Olympia

04/19/13 Friday 4:15 PM AWAYGlenwood Invite Glenwood

04/23/13 Tuesday 4:15 PM AWAYHavana Invite Havana

* 04/25/13 Thursday 4:30 PM AWAYWarrensburg-Latham Warrensburg-Latham

04/26/13 Friday 4:00 PM AWAYMeet of Champions East Peoria

05/02/13 Thursday 4:15 PM AWAYCS8 Meet Southeast

05/09/13 Thursday 4:00 PM AWAYSectional Glenwood

05/13/13 Monday 5:30 PM AWAYCapital Area Honor Roll Meet Glenwood

05/16/13 Thursday 10:00 AM AWAYState Finals EIU

05/17/13 Friday 10:00 AM AWAYState Finals EIU

05/18/13 Saturday 10:00 AM AWAYState Finals EIU
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